Date

08/27/
19
09/05/
19
09/10/

19

09/12/
19

09/16/
19
09/17/
19

09/19/
19

09/24/
19

09/26/
19

09/30/
19
10/01/
19
10/03/

19

10/08/
19

10/10/
19
08/21/
21
08/31/
21
09/07/
21

09/09/
21

09/11/
21
09/14/
21

09/16/
21
09/20/
21

(20"

Games for Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023

Last Updated on April 20, 2024

Time

4:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

10:00 AM

EDT

5:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

8:00 AM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

6:00 PM EDT

Away Team

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Canon McMillan

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Moon

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Oakland Catholic

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Bethel Park
North Allegheny

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Baldwin

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Peters Twp
Shaler Area

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Bethel Park

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Baldwin

Seneca Valley

Away
Scor

e

75

105

64

78

Home Team

Pine Richland

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Baldwin

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Seneca Valley
Peters Twp

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Mt. Lebanon

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Canon McMillan

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Moon

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Hempfield Area
Peters Townshop

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Moon

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Hom

Scor

58

96

75

101

74

Resu
It

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red
Win
Loss
Unsco
red
Loss
Win

Loss



09/22/
21
09/28/

21

09/30/
21

10/05/
21

10/07/
21
10/11/
21
10/12/
21
10/14/
21

10/18/
21

10/20/
21
10/21/
21

07/26/
22

09/01/
22

09/01/
22
09/06/
22
09/06/

22

09/13/
22

09/13/
22

09/15/
22
09/15/
22

09/20/
22

09/20/
22

09/22/
22
09/22/
22

09/27/
22

09/27/
22

09/29/
22

09/29/
22

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM EDT

:00 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

145 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

:30 PM CDT

:00 PM CDT

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Mt. Lebanon
Peters Township

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Moon
Chartiers Valley

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Canon McMillan

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

North Hills

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

vs. TJ

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

99 Canon McMillan 83
53 Upper St. Clair High School 75

Girls Volleyball - 2023

38 Upper St. Clair High School 75
Girls Volleyball - 2023

102 Bethel Park 106

80 Upper St. Clair High School 61
Girls Volleyball - 2023

53 Upper St. Clair High School 75

Girls Volleyball - 2023
75 Baldwin 51
67 Upper St. Clair High School 95
Girls Volleyball - 2023
91 Bishop Canevin 104
54 Upper St. Clair High School 79
Girls Volleyball - 2023
77 Mt. Lebanon 60
Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023
JV - vs South Fayette
VARSITY - vs South
Fayette
JV vs Norwin
VARSITY vs Norwin
JV vs Baldwin HS
VARSITY vs Baldwin HS
JV vs Bethel Park HS
VARSITY vs Bethel Park HS
JV vs Peters
VARSITY vs Peters
JV vs Canon Mac
VARSITY vs Canon Mac
JV vs Mount Lebanon
VARSITY vs Mount Lebanon
JV vs North Hills

VARSITY vs North Hills HS

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Unsco

red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red



10/01/
22
10/06/
22
10/06/

22

10/11/
22

10/11/
22

10/13/
22

10/13/
22

10/18/
22

10/18/
22

10/20/
22
10/20/
22

10/22/
22

10/25/
22

06/20/
23
08/30/
23

08/30/
23

11:59 PM
CDT
6:00 PM CDT
7:30 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
7:30 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
7:30 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
7:30 PM CDT
6:00 PM CDT
7:30 PM CDT
11:59 PM
CDT
7:30 PM CDT
6:00 PM PDT

5:30 PM EDT

7:00 PM EDT

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

TBD
JV vs Baldwin
VARSITY vs Baldwin
JV vs Bethel Park
VARSITY vs Bethel Park
JV vs Peters
VARSITY vs Peters
JV vs Canon-Mac
VARSITY vs Canon-Mac
JV vs Mount Lebanon
VARSITY vs Mount Lebanon
VARSITY TOURNAMEN @
Norwin High School
Shaler
Upper St. Clair High School
Girls Volleyball - 2023

South Park

South Park

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red

Unsco
red
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