

Games for Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023 Last Updated on April 20, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resu It
08/27/ 19	4:00 PM EDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023		Pine Richland		Unsco red
09/05/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	Canon McMillan		Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023		Unsco red
09/10/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023		Baldwin		Unsco red
09/12/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	Moon		Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023		Unsco red
09/16/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023		Seneca Valley		Unsco red
09/17/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023		Peters Twp		Unsco red
09/19/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	Oakland Catholic		Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023		Unsco red
09/24/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023		Mt. Lebanon		Unsco red
09/26/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	Bethel Park		Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023		Unsco red
09/30/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	North Allegheny		Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023		Unsco red
10/01/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023		Canon McMillan		Unsco red
10/03/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	Baldwin		Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023		Unsco red
10/08/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023		Moon		Unsco red
10/10/ 19	6:00 PM EDT	Peters Twp		Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023		Unsco red
08/21/ 21	10:00 AM EDT	Shaler Area		Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023		Unsco red
08/31/ 21	5:00 PM EDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023		Hempfield Area		Unsco red
09/07/ 21	6:00 PM EDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023	75	Peters Townshop	58	Win
09/09/ 21	6:00 PM EDT	Bethel Park	105	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023	96	Loss
09/11/ 21	8:00 AM EDT			Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023		Unsco red
09/14/ 21	6:00 PM EDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023	64	Moon	75	Loss
09/16/ 21	6:00 PM EDT	Baldwin	78	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023	101	Win
09/20/ 21	6:00 PM EDT	Seneca Valley	97	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023	74	Loss

09/22/ 21	6:00 PM EDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023	99	Canon McMillan	83	Win
09/28/ 21	6:00 PM EDT	Mt. Lebanon	53	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023	75	Win
09/30/ 21	6:00 PM EDT	Peters Township	38	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023	75	Win
10/05/ 21	6:00 PM EDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023	102	Bethel Park	106	Loss
10/07/ 21	6:00 PM EDT	Moon	80	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023	61	Loss
10/11/ 21	6:00 PM EDT	Chartiers Valley	53	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023	75	Win
10/12/ 21	6:00 PM EDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023	75	Baldwin	51	Win
10/14/ 21	6:00 PM EDT	Canon McMillan	67	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023	95	Win
10/18/ 21	6:00 PM EDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023	91	Bishop Canevin	104	Loss
10/20/ 21	6:00 PM EDT	North Hills	54	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023	79	Win
10/21/ 21	6:00 PM EDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023	77	Mt. Lebanon	60	Win
07/26/ 22	6:00 PM EDT	vs. TJ		Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023		Unsco red
09/01/ 22	6:00 PM CDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023		JV - vs South Fayette		Unsco red
09/01/ 22	7:30 PM CDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023		VARSITY - vs South Fayette		Unsco red
09/06/ 22	6:00 PM CDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023		JV vs Norwin		Unsco red
09/06/ 22	7:30 PM CDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023		VARSITY vs Norwin		Unsco red
09/13/ 22	6:00 PM CDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023		JV vs Baldwin HS		Unsco red
09/13/ 22	7:30 PM CDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023		VARSITY vs Baldwin HS		Unsco red
09/15/ 22	6:00 PM CDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023		JV vs Bethel Park HS		Unsco red
09/15/ 22	7:30 PM CDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023		VARSITY vs Bethel Park HS		Unsco red
09/20/ 22	5:45 PM CDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023		JV vs Peters		Unsco red
09/20/ 22	7:00 PM CDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023		VARSITY vs Peters		Unsco red
09/22/ 22	6:00 PM CDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023		JV vs Canon Mac		Unsco red
09/22/ 22	7:30 PM CDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023		VARSITY vs Canon Mac		Unsco red
09/27/ 22	7:30 PM CDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023		JV vs Mount Lebanon		Unsco red
09/27/ 22	9:00 PM CDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023		VARSITY vs Mount Lebanon		Unsco red
09/29/ 22	5:30 PM CDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023		JV vs North Hills		Unsco red
09/29/ 22	7:00 PM CDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023		VARSITY vs North Hills HS		Unsco red

10/01/ 22	11:59 PM CDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023	TBD	Unsco red
10/06/ 22	6:00 PM CDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023	JV vs Baldwin	Unsco red
10/06/ 22	7:30 PM CDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023	VARSITY vs Baldwin	Unsco red
10/11/ 22	6:00 PM CDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023	JV vs Bethel Park	Unsco red
10/11/ 22	7:30 PM CDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023	VARSITY vs Bethel Park	Unsco red
10/13/ 22	6:00 PM CDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023	JV vs Peters	Unsco red
10/13/ 22	7:30 PM CDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023	VARSITY vs Peters	Unsco red
10/18/ 22	6:00 PM CDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023	JV vs Canon-Mac	Unsco red
10/18/ 22	7:30 PM CDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023	VARSITY vs Canon-Mac	Unsco red
10/20/ 22	6:00 PM CDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023	JV vs Mount Lebanon	Unsco red
10/20/ 22	7:30 PM CDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023	VARSITY vs Mount Lebanon	Unsco red
10/22/ 22	11:59 PM CDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023	VARSITY TOURNAMEN @ Norwin High School	Unsco red
10/25/ 22	7:30 PM CDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023	Shaler	Unsco red
06/20/ 23	6:00 PM PDT		Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023	Unsco red
08/30/ 23	5:30 PM EDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023	South Park	Unsco red
08/30/ 23	7:00 PM EDT	Upper St. Clair High School Girls Volleyball - 2023	South Park	Unsco red